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ROARNZAY
AE—RSMY
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TOARNZAY
AE—SAY
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FOANZAY
ROANZAY
AE—RSMY
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Bt
2024412H25H
2024%12R24H
2024%12R18H
2024412H16H
2024%12R12H
2024%12R6H
2024%12H48
2024%11H28H
20244118198
2024%11H13H
2024%11H68
2024511 A58
2024%10R31H
20244 10R24H
20244%10H817H
2024%10R16H
2024%10A7H
202449H30H
202449R25H
20244%9/18H
202449R108
2024F9H2H
202458H28H
202448H19H
202448H13H
20248 H9H
2024F8H1H
2024%7H23H
2024%7RH178
2024%7R16H
2024%7H108
2024F7H9H
2024%7H5H
2024%6H27H
2024%6R17H
2024%6/A10H
20246 A 3H
202445/830H
202455H24H
202445H16H
2024458108
20244%4R30H
2024447248
2024%4R178
2024%4R118

LR&

576,630H
556,950H
224,200H
162,400H
521,900H
580,500H
482,760H
593,600H
325,800H
345,100H
223,600H
699,960H
528,000H
564,440H
457,960H
468,660
484,950H
473,850H
260,620H
629,880H
587,120H
697,680H
578,930H
184,800
542,340H
191,520H
373,100H
268,600H
563,170H
557,510H
528,150H
524,700H
583,390H
507,350H
418,900
434,190H
400,860H
509,200H
203,840H
159,300
440,200H
484,330H
373,800H
294,800H
335,280H

EIVE: S AvX

887% 43.0f5—14.91%
857% 26.4f&—23.5(%
561% 31.8f5—11.8%
406% 8.6f%—14.0f%
803% 34.2{5-17.0f%
893% 28.71%—22.5(%
743% 49.7f5—10.81%
913% 20.8f5—21.2f%
815% 4015 —18.11%
531% 19.91%—29.01%
559% 35.9f5—-10.41%
1077%  22.8f&—22.8f%
812% 27.615—32.0f%
868% 22.9f& 27 4%
705% 23.8f%5—10.7%
721% 35.715—14.61%
746% 30.6f%5—26.5(%
729% 27.0f&—19.5%
652% 23.315—8.31%
969% 30.3f5—34.81%
903% 13.715—71.61%
1073% 33.8f%—15.3%
891% 23.3f&8-27.71%
462% 17.61%—17.61%
834% 34.6&—26.21%
479% 14.0f%—22.81%
933% 13.715—45.51%
672% 12.65—15.81%
866% 33.2{5—-28.3f%
858% 63.0f%5—19.7%
813% 17.5(5—50.3%
807% 36.7f5—15.91%
898% 25.3{&—25.71%
781% 15.51%—36.51%
644% 23.8f5—29.5(%
1085% 39.3f5—12.31%
1002%  22.8f%—39.3f%
783% 12.715—33.5%
510% 30.4f&—22.4f%
398% 1514517715
677% 21.1f5—-15.5%
745% 19.21%18.71%
575% 19.8f5—14.01%
737% 9.2f%—53.6f%
516% 9.8%—38.11%



TOARNZAY
AE—RSAY
FOANZAY
AE—FSMY
TOANZAY
TOANZAY
AE—FSAY
ROANZAY
TOARNZAY
AE—RSAY
ROANZAY
AE—FSAY
AE—RSMY
FOANZAY
AE—FSAY

2024F4A3H

202443R27H
202443H25H
202443R208
202443R13H
20243 H8H

2024F3A7H

202452H22H
202442R208
2024%2A16H
2024F2H9H

2024%1A831H
2024%1A29H
2024%1H26H
2024%1A25H

765,700H
108,000M
472,560H
233,430H
510,600H
420,180H
319,470H
364,900H
323,400H
123,000
657,090H
150,300M
134,800M
567,100H
281,880H

1178%
270%
727%
584%
786%
646%
799%
561%
498%
308%
1011%
376%
337%
872%
705%

51.8(%—24.71%
16.5/5—10.81%
19.94% —26.41%
31.1f%—25.11%
16.5{%—34.5(%
15.8(%—44.71%
11.615—46.3%
22 .8f&—17.8f%
22.0f&—24 5%
20.5f%—10.01%
M. 1E—44 115
40.31%—>16.71%
13.445—33.71%
35.9f% —-53.01%
9.0fE—17.41%



